Registration form Stars on Ice Cup:

Name of the club (full name+abbreviation):

E-mail address of the secretary:

Telephone number of the secretary:

Names of the coaches:
	Name and gender of the skater
	Date of birth
	 Group and category
	Cup max. 5 skaters+R, (mark with X) 
	Registration fee €

	1.


	
	
	
	


	2.


	
	
	
	


	3.
	
	
	
	


	4.
	
	
	
	


	5.
	
	
	
	


	6.
	
	
	
	


	7.
	
	
	
	


	8.
	
	
	
	






Total registration fee							 € …………..………      



For the club cup you can only register 5 skaters and 1 reserve skater, please do this by marking a cross for the participant whose score you want to be calculated into the points of the club competition.
If you want to register more skaters please use another registration form.
Please notice the different prices of the categories when filling the form!
You can send the registration form to starsonice@hotmail.nl

We will send you a confirmation of your registration within 2 days.

